

## San Bernardino Associated Governments



1170 W. 3rd Street, 2nd Floor ■ San Bernardino, CA 92410-1715 Phone: (909) 884-8276 ■ Fax: (909) 885-4407 ■ Web: www.sanbag.ca.gov

- San Bernardino County Transportation Commission San Bernardino County Transportation Authority
- San Bernardino County Congestion Management Agency Service Authority for Freeway Emergencies

## AGENDA Board of Directors Workshop Community Choice Aggregation July 6, 2016 Immediately following the Board of Directors meeting

(Approximately 11:15 a.m.) **Location:** 

San Bernardino Associated Governments 1<sup>st</sup> Floor Lobby 1170 W. 3<sup>rd</sup> Street San Bernardino, CA 92410

- 1. Purpose of the Workshop
- 2. What is Community Choice Aggregation (CCA)?
- 3. Overview of the SANBAG, WRCOG and CVAG Joint Feasibility Study
- 4. Next steps and future policy considerations
- 5. Public Comment